
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

DEC. 2016 YTD DEC. 2016 YTD

17 164 $2,242,484.00 $21,037,838.00

0 4 $0.00 $1,732,000.00NEW APARTMENTS  

NEW RESIDENCES

0 4 $0.00 $1,732,000.00

2 17 $1,359,000.00 $11,869,306.00

NEW APARTMENTS  

NEW COMMERCIALS2 17 $1,359,000.00 $11,869,306.00

2 94 $13,000.00 $740,633.33

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS2 94 $13,000.00 $740,633.33

2 27 $58,000.00 $768,159.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS2 27 $58,000.00 $768,159.00

2 25 $23,280.00 $349,780.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 25 $23,280.00 $349,780.00

6 61 $150,922.91 $1,432,744.91ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

3 80 $605,000.00 $19,388,505.76

1 6 $5,500.00 $149,400.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS1 6 $5,500.00 $149,400.00

0 10 $0.00 $49,300.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 10 $0.00 $49,300.00

5 34 $197,436.71 $714,406.71OTHER (cell tower antenna upgrades, new parking lot, mobile home placement, and new roof)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

5 34 $197,436.71 $714,406.71OTHER (cell tower antenna upgrades, new parking lot, mobile home placement, and new roof)

TOTALS 40 522 $4,654,623.62 $58,232,073.71TOTALS 40 522 $4,654,623.62 $58,232,073.71

2015 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,948,100.00
TOTALS

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 47,062,699.11

2015 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,948,100.00

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 47,062,699.11

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 58,232,073.712016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 58,232,073.71

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

DEC. 2016 YTD DEC. 2016 YTD DEC. 2016 YTD DEC. 2016

40 523 $19,703.00BUILDING PERMITS $219,363.00

YTD 

40 523 $19,703.00

58 931 $4,800.00ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $219,363.00

$71,416.2558 931 $4,800.00

31 409 $2,336.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $30,230.00

$71,416.25

17 209 $595.00

11 110 $360.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$7,210.00

$3,810.0011 110 $360.00

25 289 $1,402.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$3,810.00

$18,277.5025 289 $1,402.00

22 240 $440.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $4,820.00

$18,277.50

22 240 $440.00

38 464 $3,800.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $4,820.00

$46,400.0038 464 $3,800.00

40 559 $1,200.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $16,770.00

$46,400.00

40 559 $1,200.00

0 19 $0.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $16,770.00

$6,129.70

34 456 $1,190.00

2 5 $200.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $15,960.00

$500.002 5 $200.00

2 5 $500.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,250.00

$500.00

2 5 $500.00

20 236 $600.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$7,080.00

$1,250.00

20 236 $600.00

72 446 $264.05

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$7,080.00

$1,604.9772 446 $264.05CREDIT CARD FEES $1,604.97

TOTALS 412 4901 $37,390.05 $450,821.42

TOTALSTOTALS

2015 DECEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 31,369.75
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 377,769.35
2015 DECEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 31,369.75

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 450,821.42
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 377,769.35
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 450,821.42


